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Forthcoming Dates for your Diary
Tuesday, 31st October, 2023
Halloween Disco
Wednesday, 8th November

Year 4







Vue Cinema, Scunthorpe 

Monday, 13th November

Anti-Bullying Week starts







Odd Sock Day

Thursday, 16th November

Year 2







Caistor Cinema

Friday, 17th November


Children in Need







Friendship Friday
Monday, 4th December


Christmas Pantomime (In house)

Tuesday, 5th December

Foundation Stage/Year 1







Dress Rehearsal 10.00am

Wednesday, 6th December

Foundation Stage/Year 1







Performance 11.00am

Thursday, 7th December

Foundation Stage/Year 1







Performance 11.00am

Friday, 8th December


Christmas Jumper Day

Monday, 11th December

Year 2/Year 3

Dress Rehearsal 10.00am

Year 2/Year 3






Concert 2.00pm
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Tuesday, 12th December

Year 2/Year 3






Concert 2.00pm

Wednesday, 13th December

Year 4/Year 5






Dress Rehearsal 10.00am






Year 4/Year 5







Performance 2.00pm

Thursday, 14th December

Year 4/Year 5






Performance 2.00pm

Friday, 15th December 

Rock Steady Performance

Monday, 18th December

Christmas Lunch






Christmas Hat Day







Choir Performance 2.30pm

Tuesday, 19th December

Phase 1 (Foundation Stage)







Phase 2 (Years 1-3)







Christmas Party







Phase 3 (Years 4-6)







Party Day

Wednesday, 20th December

End of Autumn Term 2






School closes at 2.00pm

Wednesday, 3rd January, 2024
Start of Spring Term 3






School starts at 8.50am

More detailed information will follow shortly.
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